5
Features
• Class 1 Div 2, Groups A, B, C, and D for use
in hazardous location.
• High Strength Stainless Steel Construction.
• No silicone oil, no internal o-rings, no welds.
• Wide operating temperature range.
• Ranges up to 10,000 PSI.

43
6
Ordering Information
Construct a product code using the chart below. (Consult factory for other options)
4 3 - A - 0 0 5 0 0 - B - 3 - L - 0 - 0 0 0
Series
Type
43
Hazardous
Locations
Process
Connection
X= Special
A= 1/4” MNPT
J= 1/4” FNPT
E= 1/2” MNPT
C= 1/4” BSPP Male
D= 1/8” BSPP Male
Pressure
Range
XXXXX=
Special
Insert
Pressure
Range from
Chart
Vacuum=V0000
-14.7psig/-1.01 bar
Pressure
Unit
X= Special
B= BAR
K= kg/cm2
P= PSI
Electrical
Interface
X= Special
L= 2ft cable with conduit
M= 4ft cable with conduit
N= 6ft cable with conduit
P= 10ft cable with conduit
Wetted
Material
X= Special
0= 17-4 PH
1= 316 L
2= Inconel
Options
XXX= Special
000= No Options
001= Etched
Name Plate
A10= ±0.10 Accuracy
A25= ±0.25 Accuracy
C01 Calibration 1-9
C10 Calibration 10-49
C50 Calibration 50-up
Dimensional Information
Table 1
Output Red Black White
1-5V +V Supply
+V Supply
-V Supply
-V Supply4-20mA
Output
N/C
Table 1
Output Red Black White
1-5V +V Supply
+V Supply
-V Supply
-V Supply4-20mA
Output